
SP #2 - 11AM SAT MAY 3 K-ZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Larry Pickett Cash 2.5 M DSD 23 3 22 10 23 3 Master Elite 1

Emily/Robert Gaston Molly 2.5 F BL 19 11 20 3 20 3 Master 2

Dave, Karan, Roger Glasser Hershey 4 M CL 19 1 16 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 3

Danielle Etzel Recon 1.5 M BC 18 1 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Becky Canale Twist 1 M BL 18 2 17 5 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD 17 6 15 3 17 6 Sr. Elite 6

Robin/Tony/Hannah Dipisa Dexter 2.5 M BL 15 10 16 11 16 11 Senior 7

Katey Ahlberg Stella 3.5 F DANE/L 16 2 8 4 16 2 Senior 8

Jacob Haring Dublin 5 M YL/x 13 11 14 11 14 11 Junior 9

Holly Schuck Ginny 2.5 F CBR 14 5 13 5 14 5 Junior 10

Becki Mead Isis 5 F BL 12 11 13 10 13 10 Junior 11

Jessica Cefai Bart 7.5 M ACD/RT 12 1 13 4 13 4 Junior 12

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.5 M AS 11 10 10 10 11 10 Junior 13

Deborah Marr Daphne 5 F GR 11 3 10 11 11 3 Junior 14

Gina Johnston Falco 1.5 M GSD 10 1 11 1 11 1 Junior 15

Cody Kelley Stella 4 F BL 5 5 10 11 10 11 Junior 16

Brandy Ruff Lucy 1.5 F LDOO 6 11 9 11 9 11 Novice 17

Amanda/Derek Schultz Java 7 F CL 7 5 8 2 8 2 Novice 18

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 2.5 M BC 8 1 3 4 8 1 Novice 19

Chris Wills Sampson 6 M YL 5 6 6 4 6 4 Novice 20

Roger Crosthwaite Abigail 1.5 F CL 5 1 6 3 6 3 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #1 - 7PM FRI MAY 2 K-ZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E
SE

X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jason Kidd Cowboy 6 M CBR 22 10 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 1

Abby Kidd Naia 8 F CBR 18 6 20 2 20 2 Master 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 19 11 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 3

Dave, Karan, Roger Glasser Hershey 4 M CL 17 5 15 5 17 5 Senior 4

Robin/Tony/Hannah Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 17 3 13 6 17 3 Senior 5

Katey Ahlberg Stella 4 F DANE/L 15 4 17 1 17 1 Senior 6

Jacob Haring Dublin 5 M YL/x 13 11 14 10 14 10 Junior 7

Sue Stejskal Dakota 3 F ESS 9 1 10 4 10 4 Junior 8

Cindy Johnson Logan 3 M YL 6 5 8 4 8 4 Novice 9

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 7 2 7 11 7 11 Novice 10

Roger Crosthwaite Abigail 2 F CL 7 5 6 4 7 5 Novice 11

Lynn Postma Bamba 13 M SWD 2 5 2 5 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT MAY 3 K-ZOO DOG WALK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jason Kidd Cowboy 6 M CBR 22 6 22 3 22 6 Master Elite 1

Emily/Robert Gaston Molly 2.5 F BL 21 1 20 11 21 1 Master 2

Larry Pickett Cash 2.5 M DSD 21 1 20 9 21 1 Master 3

Becky Canale Twist 1 M BL 19 4 18 11 19 4 Sr. Elite 4

Robin/Tony/Hannah Dipisa Dexter 2.5 M BL 18 2 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 5

Dave, Karan, Roger Glasser Hershey 4 M CL 17 5 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 6

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD 17 4 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 7

Abby Kidd Naia 8 F CBR 18 2 16 11 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Danielle Etzel Recon 1.5 M BC 16 11 17 5 17 5 Senior 9

Kevin Curley Mollie 16m F BL 16 3 16 5 16 5 Senior 10

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.5 M AS 15 4 15 11 15 11 Senior 11

Cody Kelley Stella 4 F BL 14 5 15 4 15 4 Senior 12

Katey Ahlberg Stella 3.5 F DANE/L 14 5 13 5 14 5 Junior 13

Jessica Cefai Bart 7.5 M ACD/RT 13 5 13 7 13 7 Junior 14

Brandy Ruff Lucy 1.5 F LDOO 9 5 11 4 11 4 Junior 15

Jacob Haring Dublin 5 M YL/x 7 5 11 2 11 2 Junior 16

Sue Stejskal Dakota 3 F ESS 9 1 9 11 9 11 Novice 17

Gina Johnston Falco 1.5 M GSD 8 7 9 4 9 4 Novice 18

Nick Lazoff Hemi 5 M GSD/BOX 3 11 8 11 8 11 Novice 19

Amanda/Derek Schultz Java 7 F CL 8 1 8 1 8 1 Novice 20

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 2.5 M BC 6 6 6 11 6 11 Novice 21

Roger Crosthwaite Abigail 1.5 F CL 6 2 5 1 6 2 Novice 22

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT FRI MAY 2   K-ZOO DOG WALK
DISTANCE

FIRST NAMELAST NAME DOG

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES

T PLACE

Jason Kidd Cowboy 18 x x o x 20 1

Steph Zdunek Ice 17 x x x o o 19 2

Abby Kidd Naia 15 x x o o 16 3

Larry Pickett Cash 21 o o



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
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um
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D
IV

.
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e

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 2.5 M BC Naperville IL 8 5 7 1 Novice 1

Chris Wills Sampson 6 M YL Kalamazoo MI 4 5 4 1 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Jacob Haring Dublin 5 M YL/x Portage MI 11 2 14 4 Junior 1

Brandy Ruff Lucy 1.5 F LDOO Portage MI 13 11 14 2 Junior 2

Jessica Cefai Bart 7.5 M ACD/RT Kalamazoo MI 11 6 12 3 Junior 3

Sue Stejskal Dakota 3 F ESS Schoolcraft MI 11 7 10 2 Junior 4

Gina Johnston Falco 1.5 M GSD Perrysburg OH 8 1 8 2 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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D
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.
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e

Cody Kelley Stella 4 F BL Portage MI 15 5 15 11 Senior 1

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.5 M AS Berkey OH 11 1 13 6 Junior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Becky Canale Twist 1 M BL Kentwood MI 20 5 19 8 Master 1

Danielle Etzel Recon 1.5 M BC Kalamazoo MI 19 11 17 6 Sr. Elite 2

Robin/Tony/Hannah Dipisa Dexter 2.5 M BL Vickdburg MI 19 10 19 2 Sr. Elite 3

Dave, Karan, Roger Glasser Hershey 4 M CL Portage MI 18 7 16 1 Sr. Elite 4

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD Okemos MI 18 4 16 2 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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FT2 IN2
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.
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e

Emily/Robert Gaston Molly 2.5 F BL Okeana OH 19 11 20 11 Master 1

Abby Kidd Naia 8 F CBR Pawpaw MI 18 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1
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C
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.
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e

Abby Kidd Cowboy 6 M CBR Pawpaw MI 22 1 22 4 Master 1

Larry Pickett Cash 2.5 M DSD Lansing MI 11 1 14 2 Junior 2

K-ZOO DOG WALK 5/3/14


